Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: money

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 addressee
sniodeitarta
3) postage
aquef eolrn
5| averse, belonging to others, outward
aeojn
7) Venezuelan money
blivareos
9) received
beciri
11) quantity
anicatdd
13) Peruvian money
lesso
15) to waste
garmalast
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

in cash

evoe nfceti

bank

Inc ebao

fee

hooaonrri

agreement

aceoelu rd

exchange rate

a seio tadcmba

one peso

nso upe

check

cgeeuh

identification (id) number

e o idnifianUmrdeccineto

40c5




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: money
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) the cash, the money
eofe ivlect
19) sender
eeneittrm
21) to receive
ceribir
23) to collect money, to charge
orrcba
25) short of money

au odprneo adedir

27) expenditures
Iss gsooat
29) turn
iogr
31) adjustment
teljeau s
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18)

20)

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

Date:

sender

Ixdeere pido

international banking code

nriiniol coi gbcantranadoaoec

cash

oaocndt

upright, just

aachl

country

e aplis

transfer

rarcatsfenine

route number

nualimode e rrt

in instalments

aal zosp

40c5




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 40c5

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = destinatario , 2 = en efectivo , 3 = el franqueo , 4 = el banco , 5 = ajeno, 6 = honorario , 7 = bolivares , 8 = el acuerdo , 9
=recibi , 10 = tasa de cambio , 11 = cantidad , 12 = un peso , 13 = soles , 14 = cheque , 15 = malgastar , 16 = nimero de
identificacién , 17 = el efectivo , 18 = el expedidor , 19 = remitente , 20 = cddigo bancario internacional , 21 = recibir , 22 =
contado , 23 = cobrar , 24 = cabal , 25 = apurado de dinero , 26 = el pais, 27 = los gastos , 28 = transferencia , 29 = giro, 30
= ndmero de ruta, 31 = el ajuste , 32 = a plazos
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